
PROJETO SE ORIENTA DF 2021
BOSQUE DOS TRIBUNAIS 23.10.2021

MA ORIENTEERING

Heitor Hobert Da Silva
OUTROS
Course : INFANTIL
Distance : 1700m (Climbing 40m)
Time : 0:45:35,753 (26'49"/km)

3/4 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Thierry Ferreira De Souza 0:26:08,777
2. Wagner Popov Dos Santos 0:36:07,273

1. 33 00:02:44 73m 37'27"/km
2. 31 00:01:38 00:04:22 69m 23'40"/km
3. 32 00:05:19 00:09:41 116m 45'50"/km
4. 36 00:07:21 00:17:02 369m 19'55"/km
5. 34 00:06:38 00:23:40 132m 50'15"/km
6. 41 00:07:42 00:31:22 339m 22'43"/km
7. 45 00:10:17 00:41:39 421m 24'26"/km
8. 48 00:03:14 00:44:53 155m 20'52"/km
9. 999 00:00:42 00:45:35 18m 38'53"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3571
https://www.helga-o.com

